POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
1
REPLACEMENT SET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
	• Subsequent use of the existing
sump
	• No or minor field damage
	• Corrosion-resistant materials

REPLACEMENT SET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No.
Replacement Set (for the years 1989-2007) JP48025
REPLACEMENT SET
Replacement set for single units
Tie-bar and coupling system made of high-strength fibre-glass
reinforced plastic, stainless-steel ball valve with extension and
elastic connection ( 10 bar pressure-stable).
Discharge pipe assembly (accessory)
Stainless steel discharge with ball-check valve in high-strength
plastic, pump tensile and certified chain in stainless steel
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Replacement Set
MultiCut 08/2 M
MultiCut 08/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 08/2 ME
MultiCut 20/2 M plus
MultiCut 20/2 M plus, Ex
MultiCut 25/2 ME
MultiCut 25/2 ME, Ex
MultiCut 35/2 M
MultiCut 35/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 36/2 M
MultiCut 36/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 45/2 M
MultiCut 45/2 M, Ex
POSSIBLE PUMPS
Weight 78 kg
MECHANICAL DATA
POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
3
REPLACEMENT SET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
APPLICATION
4
POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
REPLACEMENT SET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Example of installation wall fastening Example of installation height adjustment
Example of installation connection pipe
POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
5
REPLACEMENT SET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
SUMP ACCESSORIES
Code No.
1 Discharge pipe assembly Length 725, 1997-2007 JP42227
Length 648, 1989-1996 JP46865
2 Guide rail replacement set 1997-2007 JP48061
3 Connection pipe 2", when disconnecting outside the sump JP48251
1 1/2", when disconnecting outside the sump JP48250
4 Wall fastening JP48666
5 Height adjustment 96-147 mm JP48667